Overview
The IES3204P-SFP Industrial POE Switch is the ideal solution for powering remote devices such as IP
phones, video cameras, wireless access points, alarms, traffic controllers, sensors, and tracking devices,
which are installed 100m far from a Power over Ethernet switch. In addition to transmitting data, the
twisted-pair port also injects power down the cable, allowing a remote Power over Ethernet Device to
operate without the need for any additional power source. All Power over Ethernet Powered Devices
(IEEE 802.3af/at complaint) are supported, as the Power Sourcing Equipment (PSE) device can deliver
a full 15.4W / 30W of power to the remote PD device.

Weight: 0.48kg(device); 0.63kg(device with packing)
www.aoatech.com sales@aoatech.com A2.0 10/2022
Order Information
Related Products
TK12 Wall-mounted kits A02 Side DIN rail mounted kits CK01 Rack-mounted bracket
Model Description
IES3204P-SFP 10/100/1000M 2GX4GE PoE, SFP Slot
Note: AC/DC power supply purchased separately
Model Description
DIN-rail Power supply
NDR-120-48 DIN-rail 120W, 90~264Vac input, 48~55Vdc output
SFP Module
SFP-M1285L-05I 1.25G MM 850nm LC 550m DDM, Industrial Grade
SFP-M1213L-02I 1.25G MM 1310nm LC 2km DDM, Industrial Grade
SFP-S1213L-20I 1.25G SM 1310nm LC 20km DDM, Industrial Grade
SFP-B1235L-20I 1.25G SM TX1310/RX1550nm LC 20km DDM, Industrial Grade
SFP-B1253L-20I 1.25G SM TX1550/RX1310nm LC 20km DDM, Industrial Grade
Long distance 40/60/80/100/120km is available
Installation Accessories
TK12 Wall-mounted kits, 118*18*16mm, φ3.5mm L=12mm
A02 Side DIN-rail mounted kits, 72.7*70*8.5mm, φ3.5mm L=6mm